
MANUFACTURERS SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

DEALER MANUFACTURING PLANT
NATIONAL INDOOR - TN REV REC GROUP

1031 US 224 E DECATUR, IN 46733
INV. REF NO.

ADDRESS DATE OF MANUFACTURER
03/19/2024 MODEL YEAR1000 AUBREY DR

LEBANON, TN 37090
USA

BRAND – MODEL - COLOR 2025
Nautica: 637 34RX Metropolis/Guinness
VEHICLE SERIAL NUMBER VIN
637RS4441653 4UZAB2FC0RCVP5072

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE STANDARD ON THIS MODEL
AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE OF THIS
MODEL 401,913.45
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT INSTALLED ON THIS VEHICLE BY
MANUFACTURER

10" TOUCH SCREEN DASH RADIO
100 GAL FUEL TANK
12 VOLT BATH AND GALLEY VENT
22.5 TIRES/WHEELS
3-POINT SEAT BELTS-DRVR/PASS
50 AMP SERVICE
6.0KW GENERATOR-DIESEL
84" INTERIOR HEIGHT
ALUM FRAME WALLS, FLR, CEILING
ALUMINUM WHEELS
AM/FM/CD/DVD/BLUETOOTH STEREO
APPROX 45 GAL WASTE TANK
APPROX 65 GAL GREY WATER TANK
APPROX 95 GAL FRESH WATER TANK
AQUA HOT 250 DIESEL
AUTO GENERATOR START
AUX BATTERY DISCONNECT SWITCH
AUXILIARY START CIRCUIT
BEDROOM LED TV
CENTRAL UTILITY COMPARTMENT
CO DETECTOR
COOKTOP- 2 BRNR INDUCTION
DECORATIVE GALLEY BACKSPLASH
DUAL ROOF AIR CONDITIONERS
ELECTRIC ENTRY STEP
EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER
FIBERGLASS FRONT & REAR CAPS
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
FOAM MATTRESS - KING
FRAMELESS SINGLE GLZD WINDOWS
FRONT MASK/CLEAR
FULL BODY PAINT
HOLDING TANK SANI-FLUSH SYSTEM
4-POINT HYDRAULIC JACKS
ILLUMAPLEX MULTIPLEX SYSTEM
INVERTER/CONVERTER 2000 WATTS
LIVING ROOM LED TV
LOCKABLE STORAGE COMPARTMENTS
MANUAL SINGLE ROLLER SHADES
MICROWAVE CONVECTION OVEN
MNL DBL ROLLER SHADES/BLINDS
ONE PIECE TPO ROOF
OWNERCARE WARRANTY
PATIO AWNING, ELECTRIC W/LED
PORCELAIN TOILET W/HAND SPRAY
POWER WINDSHIELD BLIND
REAR BK-UP VIDEO/AUDIO CAMERA
REMOTE HTD RV MIRRORS W/CAMERA
RESIDENTIAL STYLE REFRIGERATOR
SATELLITE RADIO READY
SINGLE SS FARMHOUSE SINK
SMOKE DETECTOR
SOFT TOUCH DRI/PASS RECL SEATS
SOLAR PANEL PRE-WIRE
SOLID SURFACE GALLEY TOP
TILT STEERING WHEEL
TRAILER HITCH
TV ANTENNA
VINYL TILE FLOORING
WASHER/DRYER READY
WHOLE COACH WATER FILTER SYS
REV RV RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICE AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
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Option Description
01

015
030
086
131
189
209
217
242
473
502
572
579
903
965
BB

Metropolis
015_Freightliner Chassis-340HP
030_Chassis Rebate
086_Connectivity Package
131_Stackable Washer & Dryer
189_Power Passenger Seat with Power Footrest
209_Motion Power Lounge
217_Drop Down Queen Bed
242_A/C 15M BLK
473_Brakesync FCCC
Velocity
572_Central Vacuum System
579_Safety Awareness Package
903_RVIA Cert Tag
965_1st Full Bay 90 Inch S/O Tray
Guinness

OPTIONS SUBTOTAL 18,460.50
VEHICLE TOTAL 420,373.95
DESTINATION CHARGE 1,850.00
DEALER PREP.
OTHER
TOTAL AMOUNT 422,223.95

TOTAL AMOUNT DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES OR LICENSE FEES THE
PRICE SHOWN ABOVE MAY OR MAY NOT BE REPRESENTATIVE OF THE ACTUAL SELLING
PRICE OF SIMILIAR RECREATIONAL VEHICLE IN YOUR AREA


