MANUFACTURERS SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE









MANUFACTURING PLANT DEALER

NATIONAL INDOOR - TN INV. REF NO. **REV REC GROUP**

1031 US 224 E DECATUR, IN 46733

ADDRESS DATE OF MANUFACTURER

1000 AUBREY DR **MODEL YEAR** 03/19/2024 2025

LEBANON, TN 37090 **BRAND – MODEL - COLOR** USA 34RX Metropolis/Guinness

Nautica: 637 **VEHICLE SERIAL NUMBER**

> 4UZAB2FC0RCVP5072 637RS4441653

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE STANDARD ON THIS MODEL			RER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE OF THIS	401,913.45
AT NO EXTRA CHARGE		MODEL		
10" TOUCH SCREEN DASH RADIO	NC	OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT INSTALLED ON THIS VEHICLE BY		
100 GAL FUEL TANK	NC NC	MANUFACTURER		
12 VOLT BATH AND GALLEY VENT	NC			
22.5 TIRES/WHEELS 3-POINT SEAT BELTS-DRVR/PASS	NC	Option	Description	
50 AMP SERVICE	NC			
5.0KW GENERATOR-DIESEL	NC	01	Metropolis	
84" INTERIOR HEIGHT	NC	015	015_Freightliner Chassis-340HP	
ALUM FRAME WALLS, FLR, CEILING	NC	030	030_Chassis Rebate	
ALUMINUM WHEELS	NC	086	086_Connectivity Package	
AM/FM/CD/DVD/BLUETOOTH STEREO	NC	131	131_Stackable Washer & Dryer	
APPROX 45 GAL WASTE TANK	NC	189	189_Power Passenger Seat with Power Footres	it
APPROX 65 GAL GREY WATER TANK	NC	209 217	209_Motion Power Lounge 217 Drop Down Queen Bed	
APPROX 95 GAL FRESH WATER TANK	NC	242	242 A/C 15M BLK	
AQUA HOT 250 DIESEL	NC	473	473_Brakesync FCCC	
AUTO GENERATOR START	NC	502	Velocity	
AUX BATTERY DISCONNECT SWITCH	NC	572	572 Central Vacuum System	
AUXILIARY START CIRCUIT	NC	579	572_Central Vacuum System 579 Safety Awareness Package	
BEDROOM LED TV	NC	903	903 RVIA Cert Tag	
CENTRAL UTILITY COMPARTMENT	NC	965	965 1st Full Bay 90 Inch S/O Tray	
CO DETECTOR	NC	BB	Guinness	
COOKTOP- 2 BRNR INDUCTION	NC		Cumicos	
DECORATIVE GALLEY BACKSPLASH	NC			
DUAL ROOF AIR CONDITIONERS	NC			
ELECTRIC ENTRY STEP	NC			
EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER	NC			
FIBERGLASS FRONT & REAR CAPS	NC			
FIRE EXTINGUISHER	NC			
FOAM MATTRESS - KING	NC			
FRAMELESS SINGLE GLZD WINDOWS	NC			
FRONT MASK/CLEAR	NC			
FULL BODY PAINT	NC			
HOLDING TANK SANI-FLUSH SYSTEM	NC			
4-POINT HYDRAULIC JACKS	NC			
ILLUMAPLEX MULTIPLEX SYSTEM	NC			
INVERTER/CONVERTER 2000 WATTS	NC			
LIVING ROOM LED TV	NC			
LOCKABLE STORAGE COMPARTMENTS	NC			
MANUAL SINGLE ROLLER SHADES	NC			
MICROWAVE CONVECTION OVEN	NC			
MNL DBL ROLLER SHADES/BLINDS	NC			
ONE PIECE TPO ROOF	NC			
OWNERCARE WARRANTY	NC			
PATIO AWNING, ELECTRIC W/LED	NC			
PORCELAIN TOILET W/HAND SPRAY	NC			
POWER WINDSHIELD BLIND	NC			
REAR BK-UP VIDEO/AUDIO CAMERA	NC			
REMOTE HTD RV MIRRORS W/CAMERA RESIDENTIAL STYLE REFRIGERATOR	NC			
	NC			
SATELLITE RADIO READY SINGLE SS FARMHOUSE SINK	NC NC			
SMOKE DETECTOR	NC			
SOFT TOUCH DRI/PASS RECL SEATS	NC			
SOLAR PANEL PRE-WIRE	NC			
SOLIAN PAINEL PRE-WINE SOLID SURFACE GALLEY TOP	NC		OPTIONS SUBTOTAL	18,460.5
FILT STEERING WHEEL	NC			
FRAILER HITCH	NC		VEHICLE TOTAL	420,373.9
TV ANTENNA	NC	DESTINATION CHARGE 1,850.00		
/INYL TILE FLOORING	NC	DEALER PREP.		
WASHER/DRYER READY	NC			
WHOLE COACH WATER FILTER SYS	NC		OTHER	
REV RV RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICE AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE			TOTAL AMOUNT	422,223.9
		TOTAL AMOUNT DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES OR LICENSE FEES THE		
		PRICE SHOWN ABOVE MAY OR MAY NOT BE REPRESENTATIVE OF THE ACTUAL SELLING		
		PRICE OF SIMILIAR RECREATIONAL VEHICLE IN YOUR AREA		